
SuperWeek Youth Race Whiterock-BC SuperWeek Youth
July 15, 2018
A (Open)
winner: 28:36

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 563 PARRISH, Campbell DEVO pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia U16 14 Men BC98892      CAN 100 429 270 29 28:36 7:12 7:12 7:05 7:06
2 568 HAAHEIM, Erik Red Devils Cycling Academy Kelowna British Columbia U16 15 Men BC092967      CAN 100 595 894 07 28:38 0'01" 7:12 7:12 7:06 7:08
3 558 HART, Griffen Tripleshot Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia U16 15 Men BC090481      CAN 100 488 765 63 28:46 0'10" 7:12 7:12 7:06 7:16
4 500 STOLL-DANSEREAU, Annabella Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia U17 16 Women BC98947      CAN 100 611 233 20 29:31 0'54" 7:12 7:12 7:29 7:37
5 512 BUSH, Elle Cannondale pb Fortius Langley British Columbia U17 16 Women BC98992      CAN 100 488 784 82 29:31 0'54" 7:12 7:12 7:30 7:37
6 508 SLANEY, Jaxon Red Devils Cycling Academy Kelowna British Columbia U17 16 Women BC99583      CAN 100 501 862 65 29:32 0'55" 7:12 7:12 7:30 7:37
7 561 SWANSTROM, Parker Tripleshot Cycling Club British Columbia U16 15 Men BC99033      100 484 418 81 30:10 1'33" 7:12 7:12 7:32 8:13
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SuperWeek Youth Race Whiterock-BC SuperWeek Youth
July 15, 2018
A Men (Men)
winner: 28:36

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 563 PARRISH, Campbell DEVO pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia U16 14 Men BC98892      CAN 100 429 270 29 28:36 0'00" 7:12 7:12 7:05 7:06
2 568 HAAHEIM, Erik Red Devils Cycling Academy Kelowna British Columbia U16 15 Men BC092967      CAN 100 595 894 07 28:38 0'01" 7:12 7:12 7:06 7:08
3 558 HART, Griffen Tripleshot Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia U16 15 Men BC090481      CAN 100 488 765 63 28:46 0'10" 7:12 7:12 7:06 7:16
4 561 SWANSTROM, Parker Tripleshot Cycling Club British Columbia U16 15 Men BC99033      100 484 418 81 30:10 1'33" 7:12 7:12 7:32 8:13
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SuperWeek Youth Race Whiterock-BC SuperWeek Youth
July 15, 2018
A Women (Women)
winner: 29:31

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 500 STOLL-DANSEREAU, Annabella Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia U17 16 Women BC98947      CAN 100 611 233 20 29:31 0'00" 7:12 7:12 7:29 7:37
2 512 BUSH, Elle Cannondale pb Fortius Langley British Columbia U17 16 Women BC98992      CAN 100 488 784 82 29:31 0'00" 7:12 7:12 7:30 7:37
3 508 SLANEY, Jaxon Red Devils Cycling Academy Kelowna British Columbia U17 16 Women BC99583      CAN 100 501 862 65 29:32 0'01" 7:12 7:12 7:30 7:37
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SuperWeek Youth Race Whiterock-BC SuperWeek Youth
July 15, 2018
B (Open)
winner: 23:08

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 560 GARRISON, Remy Tripleshot Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia U16 14 Men BC091029      CAN 100 493 055 85 23:08 7:56 7:56 7:16
2 564 CHMELAUSKAS, Adam DEVO pb Fortius British Columbia U16 14 Men BC99252      CAN 100 489 591 16 23:11 0'02" 7:58 7:58 7:15
3 501 WELBOURN, Josie DEVO pb Fortius Victoria British Columbia U17 15 Women BC096422      CAN 100 502 048 57 23:30 0'21" 7:56 7:56 7:38
4 513 WUERR, Astrid DEVO pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia U17 14 Women BC094708      CAN 100 520 154 24 23:30 0'21" 7:56 7:56 7:38
5 552 LAU, Trenton Just Giver Richmond Flyers British Columbia U16 13 Men BC99258      100 644 129 33 23:41 0'32" 7:50 7:50 8:02
6 551 SATO, Marc Just Giver Richmond Flyers British Columbia U16 14 Men BC098815      100 705 171 62 24:16 1'07" 8:00 8:00 8:17
7 505 IRVING STALEY, ava Yukon Echelon Yukon Territory U17 14 Women CAY00112      100 547 083 84 24:18 1'09" 8:06 8:06 8:05
8 516 POLLOCK, madeleine DEVO pb Fortius British Columbia U17 13 Women BC99863      25:15 2'06" 8:16 8:16 8:43
9 506 COLES-LYSTER, Kaelen TaG Cycling Race Team Maple Ridge British Columbia U17 16 Women BC092364      CAN 100 559 319 01 27:16 4'08" 8:58 8:58 9:21

DNS 511 SMITH, Kathleen TripleShot Cycling British Columbia U17 15 Women PR010259      
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SuperWeek Youth Race Whiterock-BC SuperWeek Youth
July 15, 2018
B Men (Men)
winner: 23:08

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 560 GARRISON, Remy Tripleshot Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia U16 14 Men BC091029      CAN 100 493 055 85 23:08 0'00" 7:56 7:56 7:16
2 564 CHMELAUSKAS, Adam DEVO pb Fortius British Columbia U16 14 Men BC99252      CAN 100 489 591 16 23:11 0'02" 7:58 7:58 7:15
3 552 LAU, Trenton Just Giver Richmond Flyers British Columbia U16 13 Men BC99258      100 644 129 33 23:41 0'32" 7:50 7:50 8:02
4 551 SATO, Marc Just Giver Richmond Flyers British Columbia U16 14 Men BC098815      100 705 171 62 24:16 1'07" 8:00 8:00 8:17
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SuperWeek Youth Race Whiterock-BC SuperWeek Youth
July 15, 2018
B Women (Women)
winner: 23:30

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 501 WELBOURN, Josie DEVO pb Fortius Victoria British Columbia U17 15 Women BC096422      CAN 100 502 048 57 23:30 0'00" 7:56 7:56 7:38
2 513 WUERR, Astrid DEVO pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia U17 14 Women BC094708      CAN 100 520 154 24 23:30 0'00" 7:56 7:56 7:38
3 505 IRVING STALEY, ava Yukon Echelon Yukon Territory U17 14 Women CAY00112      100 547 083 84 24:18 0'48" 8:06 8:06 8:05
4 516 POLLOCK, madeleine DEVO pb Fortius British Columbia U17 13 Women BC99863      25:15 1'45" 8:16 8:16 8:43
5 506 COLES-LYSTER, Kaelen TaG Cycling Race Team Maple Ridge British Columbia U17 16 Women BC092364      CAN 100 559 319 01 27:16 3'47" 8:58 8:58 9:21

DNS 511 SMITH, Kathleen TripleShot Cycling British Columbia U17 15 Women PR010259      
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